2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Clips & Clamps
P Clips
1540
13
.0
3
P
Cl
ip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
PIPE CLIPS & TOOL CLIPS
Stainless Steel, EPDM Liner
5559 Min Size mm
D980050 5
D980060 6
D980080 8
D980090 9
D980100 10
D980120 12
D980130 13
D980140 14
D980160 16
D980180 18
D980200 20
D980210 21
D980220 22
D980250 25
D980280 28
D980300 30
D980320 32
D980340 34
D980380 38
D980400 40
D980440 44
D980480 48
D980500 50
D980520 52
D980550 55
D980560 56
D980570 57
D980600 60
D980660 66
D980700 70
D980800 80
D981000 100
D981100 110
 Tech Sheet 20458
 P Clips, 12.7mm Band, M6 Fixing Hole Tool Clips
Narrow Base
5559 Diameter mm
A270060 6
A270120 12
A270160 16
A270200 20
A270250 25
A270280 28
A270320 32
A270380 38
A270450 45
A270500 50
A270630 63
 Tech Sheet 20461
Wide Base
5559 Diameter mm
A280060 6
A280100 10
A280120 12
A280160 16
A280200 20
A280250 25
A280280 28
A280320 32
A280380 38
A280500 50
 Tech Sheet 20461
Mild Steel, EPDM Liner
5559 Min Size mm
A980045 4
A980060 6
A980080 8
A980090 9
A980100 10
A980110 11
A980120 12
A980130 13
A980140 14
A980150 15
A980160 16
A980180 18
A980190 19
A980200 20
A980210 21
A980220 22
A980230 23
A980240 24
A980250 25
A980270 27
A980280 28
A980290 29
A980300 30
A980320 32
A980330 33
A980350 35
A980380 38
A980400 40
A980420 42
A980440 44
A980470 47
A980480 48
A980500 50
A980540 54
A980550 55
A980560 56
A980600 60
A980640 64
A980700 70
 Tech Sheet 20458
For Hand Tools
see pages 1729-1739
13.03 P Clips.indd   1540 04/03/2024   13:02
1541
13
.0
3
P
Cl
ip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
CLAMPS & HOSE CLIPS
Jubilee® P Clips
Quality assurance: DIN3016
Corrosion resistance: 72-hour NSS test
Material: mild steel zinc-plated
Mild Steel ;inc Plated (W1),
EPDM Liner, M5
6666 Min Size mm
JPC005MS 5
JPC006MS 6
JPC008MS 8
JPC010MS 10
JPC012MS 12
JPC013MS 13
JPC014MS 14
JPC015MS 15
JPC016MS 16
JPC017MS 17
JPC018MS 18
JPC019MS 19
JPC020MS 20
JPC021MS 21
JPC022MS 22
JPC025MS 25
JPC027MS 27
JPC028MS 28
JPC029MS 29
JPC030MS 30
JPC035MS 35
JPC040MS 40
JPC044MS 44
Tech Sheet 60241
Quality assurance: DIN3016
Corrosion resistance: 1,000-hour NSS test
Material: 304 stainless steel
304 Stainless Steel (W4),
EPDM Liner, M6
6666 Min Size mm
JPC005SS 5
JPC006SS 6
JPC008SS 8
JPC009SS 9
JPC010SS 10
JPC012SS 12
JPC013SS 13
JPC014SS 14
JPC015SS 15
JPC016SS 16
JPC017SS 17
JPC018SS 18
JPC019SS 19
JPC020SS 20
JPC021SS 21
JPC022SS 22
JPC025SS 25
JPC028SS 28
JPC030SS 30
JPC035SS 35
JPC040SS 40
JPC044SS 44
Tech Sheet 60241
Jubilee® P Clip Kits
Contains 110 x P Clips of the most accepted sizes in a
versatile, re-usable plastic container suitable for any
challenging environment.
P Clip Kits
6666 Material
JPCK110MS Mild Steel
JPCK110SS 304 Stainless Steel
Tech Sheet 60243
Working Temperature:
-50ºC to +150ºC
316 Stainless Steel (W5) EPDM Liner, M6.
6666 OD mm
JPC005SS316 5
JPC006SS316 6
JPC008SS316 8
JPC009SS316 9
JPC010SS316 10
JPC012SS316 12
JPC013SS316 13
JPC014SS316 14
JPC015SS316 15
JPC016SS316 16
JPC017SS316 17
JPC018SS316 18
JPC019SS316 19
JPC020SS316 20
JPC021SS316 21
JPC022SS316 22
JPC025SS316 25
JPC027SS316 27
JPC028SS316 28
JPC029SS316 29
JPC030SS316 30
JPC032SS316 32
JPC035SS316 35
JPC040SS316 40
JPC044SS316 44
JPC048SS316 48
JPC052SS316 52
Jubilee® P Clips are suitable for retaining pipes, cables
and hoses. Jubilee® P Clips are manufactured from a
flexible steel or stainless steel one-piece band with an
ethylene-propylene-diene monomer (EPDM) rubber liner.
•  The band features a stepped design allowing the
clip to sit flush with the rubber line . The single-piece
construction means there are no joins, which makes the
clip very strong.
•  The upper hole has an elongated design allowing easy
fitting of the clip.
•  The rubber liner is manufactured in a corresponding
profile to be secure in its position on the clip and ensures
a tight fit as well as vibration damping and sound
insulation. EPDM rubber offers several advantages over
alternatives, such as a wide operating temperature
range, resistance to UV (ultraviolet) weathering and
resistance to creep.
Jubilee® P Clips are manufactured from one piece of steel
band with an EPDM rubber liner.
13.03 P Clips.indd   1541 04/03/2024   13:02
1542
13
.0
3
P
Cl
ip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
CLIPS
M6 P Clips, 12mm Band
Material:
Mild Steel, Zinc Plated.
EPDM Rubber lined.
Mild Steel,
Standard Liner
5557 Min size mm
500-05 5
500-06 6
500-08 8
500-09 9
500-10 10
500-12 12
500-13 13
500-16 16
500-19 19
500-21 21
500-22 22
500-25 25
500-28 28
500-29 29
500-32 32
500-35 35
500-40 40
500-44 44
500-48 48
500-52 52
500-56 56
500-60 60
Tech Sheet 589
Material: Mild Steel,
Zinc Plated.
Standard Liner:
TPE -30ºC to +60ºC High
temperature rubber liner.
TPE 160: -50ºC to +160ºC.
Mild Steel, High Temperature Liner
5557 Min Size mm
501-5 5
501-6 6
501-8 8
501-9 9
501-10 10
501-12 12
501-13 13
501-16 16
501-19 19
501-21 21
501-22 22
501-25 25
501-28 28
501-29 29
501-32 32
501-35 35
501-40 40
501-48 48
501-52 52
501-56 56
501-60 60
Tech Sheet 589
304 Stainless Steel, P Clips,
12mm Band
Stainless Steel,
Standard Liner
5557 Min Size mm
500-5SS 5
500-6SS 6
500-8SS 8
500-10SS 10
500-13SS 13
500-16SS 16
500-19SS 19
500-21SS 21
500-22SS 22
500-25SS 25
500-28SS 28
500-29SS 29
500-32SS 32
500-35SS 35
500-40SS 40
500-44SS 44
500-48SS 48
500-52SS 52
500-56SS 56
500-60SS 60
Tech Sheet 589
Material: 304 (A2) Stainless
Steel. High temperature
rubber liner.
TPE 160:
-50ºC to +160ºC.
Stainless Steel, High Temperature Liner
5557 Min Size mm
501-6SS 6
501-8SS 8
501-9SS 9
501-10SS 10
501-12SS 12
501-13SS 13
501-16SS 16
501-19SS 19
501-28SS 28
501-32SS 32
501-35SS 35
501-40SS 40
501-60SS 60
Tech Sheet 589
M10 P Clips, 20mm Band
Material: Mild Steel Zinc Plated.
High temperature rubber liner.
TPE 160: -50ºC to +160ºC.
Mild Steel ;inc Plated,
High Temperature Liner
5557 Min Size mm
601-6 6
601-8 8
601-10 10
601-13 13
601-16 16
601-19 19
601-22 22
601-25 25
601-28 28
601-32 32
601-36 36
601-40 40
601-44 44
601-48 48
601-52 52
Tech Sheet 589
Material: Stainless Steel (BS304).
High temperature rubber liner.
TPE 160:
-50ºC to +160ºC.
Stainless Steel, High Temperature Liner
5557 Min Size mm
601-6SS 6
601-8SS 8
601-10SS 10
601-13SS 13
601-16SS 16
601-19SS 19
601-22SS 22
601-25SS 25
601-28SS 28
601-32SS 32
601-36SS 36
601-40SS 40
601-44SS 44
601-48SS 48
601-52SS 52
Tech Sheet 589
13.03 P Clips.indd   1542 04/03/2024   13:02
1543
13
.0
3
P
Cl
ip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
CLIP PACKS
P Clips Mild Steel Assorted Pack
•  Diameters: 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 13mm, 16mm,
19mm, 21mm, 25mm, 29mm and 35mm
Standard Liner: TPE -30°C to +60°C
104 Assorted, Mild Steel ;inc Plated Clips
5557
PC;RAB1
P Clips Stainless Steel Assorted Pack
104 Assorted, 18/8 Marine, Quality BS304 Stainless Steel Clips
5557
PCSRAB1
•  Diameters: 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 13mm, 16mm,
19mm, 21mm, 25mm, 29mm and 35mm
Standard Liner: TPE -30°C to +60°C
Assorted Kits
Contents:
Mild Steel
Size Quantity
4-5mm 10
6mm 10
8mm 7
9mm 7
10mm 6
12mm 3
14mm 3
16mm 3
18mm 2
20mm 2
Stainless Steel
Size Quantity
5mm 10
6mm 9
8mm 7
9mm 6
10mm 6
12mm 3
14mm 3
16mm 3
18mm 2
20mm 2
P Clips
5559 Material
PCLIP-KIT-MS Mild Steel
PCLIP-KIT-SS Stainless Steel
Tech Sheet 20468
For Pipe Repair Couplings
see page 1557
13.03 P Clips.indd   1543 11/03/2024   09:55
1544
13
.0
3
P
Cl
ip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
CLAMPS & HOSE CLIPS
NORMA® P Type Pipe Clip
• EPDM Rubber Sleeve
• Vibration Damping
• Fixing Hole For M6 Bolt
Mild Steel Alu-;inc Plated,
12mm Band Width
7777 To Suit Hose OD mm
NOR-RLGUP-5 5
NOR-RLGUP-6 6
NOR-RLGUP-8 8
NOR-RLGUP-9 9
NOR-RLGUP-10 10
NOR-RLGUP-12 12
NOR-RLGUP-13 13
NOR-RLGUP-16 16
NOR-RLGUP-19 19
NOR-RLGUP-22 22
NOR-RLGUP-25 25
NOR-RLGUP-28 28
NOR-RLGUP-29 29
NOR-RLGUP-32 32
NOR-RLGUP-35 35
NOR-RLGUP-40 40
NOR-RLGUP-44 44
NORMA® P Type HD Pipe Clip
Mild Steel ;inc Plated,
15mm Band Width
7777 To Suit Hose OD mm
NOR-RSGUP-6 6
NOR-RSGUP-8 8
NOR-RSGUP-10 10
NOR-RSGUP-12 12
NOR-RSGUP-13 13
NOR-RSGUP-16 16
NOR-RSGUP-19 19
NOR-RSGUP-21 21
NOR-RSGUP-22 22
NOR-RSGUP-25 25
NOR-RSGUP-28 28
NOR-RSGUP-30 30
NOR-RSGUP-32 32
NOR-RSGUP-35 35
Wall Mounted Display Dispenser
Part No.
Min
Size
Max
Size
Band
Width
mm Qty
NOR-OOO 8 12 9 10
NOR-MOO 10 16 9 10
NOR-OO 12 22 9 10
NOR-O 16 27 12 8
NOR-1A 20 32 12 8
NOR-1 25 40 12 8
NOR-2A 35 50 12 8
NOR-2 40 60 12 8
NOR-3 50 70 12 8
With 78 Clips
7777
NOR-8880000080
NORMA® U Type HD Pipe Clip
Mild Steel ;inc Plated,
15mm Band Width
7777 To Suit Hose OD mm
NOR-RSGUU-6 6
NOR-RSGUU-12 12
NOR-RSGUU-13 13
NOR-RSGUU-16 16
NOR-RSGUU-19 19
NOR-RSGUU-21 21
NOR-RSGUU-22 22
NOR-RSGUU-25 25
NOR-RSGUU-28 28
NOR-RSGUU-30 30
NOR-RSGUU-35 35
Box Set Clips
Part No. Min
Size
Max
Size
Band
Width
mm
Qty
NOR-OOO 8 12 9 24
NOR-MOO 10 16 9 22
NOR-OO 12 22 9 24
NOR-OX 16 27 12 24
NOR-1A 20 32 12 10
NOR-1 25 40 12 16
With 120 Clips
7777
NOR-8880000003
13.03 P Clips.indd   1544 04/03/2024   13:02